Page 1 of 2
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 10.10.24
LAMP TYPE: MR16
BASE TYPE: GU10
WATTAGE: 6.5W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 2700–5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): ≥ 80

B (Length) 2.19"
BASE TYPE: GU10
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED6.5MR16-S-827-GU10 /G2 YGE-97 843654138565
KT-LED6.5MR16-S-830-GU10 /G2 SWO-33 843654138572
KT-LED6.5MR16-S-840-GU10 /G2 ZXH-76 843654138589
KT-LED6.5MR16-S-850-GU10 /G2 DGK-79 843654138596
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
K T-LED6.5MR16-S-8X X-GU10 /G2
1 2 3 4 5 76 8 9
K T-LED6.5MR16-S-8X X-GU10 /G2